
Spicy Potatoes

Falafel  Salad

Cheese Roll

Fresh Fattoush 

LUNCH SPECIALS

Famous Half Grilled Chicken
Marinated half chicken chargrilled and
served with rice, salad, and garlic
sauce.

Starters Bowls
5.00

4.95

9.99

9.95

10.95

11.50

14.00

11.49

15.50

10.49

Make it meal : 3£
 Drink and Chips 

Make it meal : 3£
       Drinks 
           &
      Chips 

12.00  -  15.00

Chicken Shawarma
Juicy spiced chicken shawarma slices
served with rice, garlic sauce, and
Fresh salad.

Lamb Shawarma
Slices of marinated lamb served over
basmati rice with tahini sauce, pickled
veg and salads.

Mixed Shawarma 
Combination of chicken and lamb
shawarma served with rice, sauces,
and fresh salad.

Shish Taouk
Charcoal-grilled marinated chicken
breast skewers, served with pickled
cucumber,  salad and garlic sauce.

Lamb  Shish
Tender marinated lamb skewers grilled
to perfection, served with rice or chips
and salad.

Spicy Kofta
Grilled minced lamb with a kick of
spice, served with rice, salad, and garlic
sauce.

Mixed Grill
A combination of chicken shish, lamb
kofta, lamb shish served with rice or
chips and salads.

Lamb Kofta

Classic Beef Burger
Smash-grilled beef patty with crunchy
edges.

Burgers
7.50

7.50

8.95Tower Double Smash
Double layers of juicy grilled beef
patties, melty cheddar cheese, crispy
lettuce, pickles, and sauce, all stacked
In brioche bun.

Classic Chicken 
Grilled chicken ,lettuce, tomato , pickles
,hot mayo

Cheesy Lamb Shawarma
Savory lamb shawarma with cheese,
tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and our
house sauce.

8.49

10.49

7.99

Hummus 

Charcoal grilled minced lamb with
parsley,onion and spice , served with
rice or chips and salads.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added for dine-in
All menu items are Halal  |      - vegetarian       - spicy

Lamb Chops 16.00

Chicken Wings 10.45

Baba Ghanoush

Chicken wings 5.00

5.95
Tabouleh 6.50

5.00

Charcoal-grilled marinated chicken
wings with garlic, lemon juice ,paprika.

Marinated lamb chops.

Deep Fried chickpeas with coriander , garlic
,parsley , and tahini sauce.

6.50

Lamb Kebbeh 6.50



Cheesy Lamb Shawarma
sandwich
Tender grilled lamb with melted
cheese, pickles , mixed salad & house
sauce in burger bun

Falafel 
Crispy falafel, tahini sauce, salad &
pickles in warm French soft bread.

Falafel   
Crispy falafel, tahini sauce, salad &
pickles in Lebanese bread.

Falafel & Halloumi    
A veggie combo of crispy falafel &
grilled halloumi with salad & sauce.

Grilled Chicken Taouk  
Chargrilled chicken breast wrapped
with creamy garlic sauce, fresh salad,
and tangy pickles.

Regular Fries 

Cheesy Fries 

Piri Piri Fries

Halloumi Fries

Pita Bread

Mixed Pickles

3.00

4.49

3.75

4.99

1.49

2.99

Spicy Rice 3.95

Rice 2.49

Sides

Arabic Shawarma Lamb

Wraps

6.95

7.50

8.49

8.85

7.25

7.50

7.95

7.95

Sliced lamb shawarma wrap served
with fries and a side of hummus

LUNCH SPECIALS

Arabic Shawarma Chicken

Chicken Fajita   
Chicken strips with peppers,
mushroom, sweetcorn, cheese, onions
& house sauce, wrapped in French soft
bread.

Sandwiches

Wraps Platter

8.00

9.95

7.00

9.95

10.95

12.00  -  15.00

Sliced Chicken shawarma wrap served
with fries and garlic sauce. 

8.99

Make it meal : 3£
       Drinks 
           &
      Chips 

Chicken Shawarma   
Marinated slices of chicken, served with
garlic sauce, pickles, and fresh salad.

Lamb Shawarma   
Thinly sliced marinated lamb steak,
paired with tahini sauce, pickles, and
fresh salad.

Lamb Kofta   
Grilled kofta skewers wrapped with
creamy hummus, fresh parsley, mixed
salad, and pickles.

Mixed Shawarma   
Lamb & chicken shawarma with tahini,
garlic sauce, pickles & salad.

Halloumi  
Grilled halloumi cheese, fresh salad,
mint ,olives & pomegranate drizzle.

Famous Chicken  Wrap  
Our signature Yalla Half Chicken wrap
with juicy, seasoned chicken, creamy
garlic sauce, fresh salad, pickles, and
coleslaw, all wrapped in soft Lebanese
bread.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added for dine-in
All menu items are Halal  |      - vegetarian       - spicy

Coleslaw 3.95Extra Dips 35p


