

# Yalla beirut

## LUNCH SPECIALS

12.00 - 15.00

### Starters

<b>Hummus</b>	5.00
<b>Fresh Fattoush</b> 	5.00
<b>Baba Ghanoush</b> 	5.95
<b>Tabouleh</b> 	6.50
<b>Spicy Potatoes</b>  	4.95
<b>Lamb Kebbeh</b>	6.50
<b>Chicken wings</b>	5.00
<b>Cheese Roll</b> 	6.50



### Bowls

<b>Famous Half Grilled Chicken</b>	9.99
Marinated half chicken chargrilled and served with rice, salad, and garlic sauce.	
<b>Chicken Shawarma</b>	9.95
Juicy spiced chicken shawarma slices served with rice, garlic sauce, and Fresh salad.	
<b>Lamb Shawarma</b>	10.95
Slices of marinated lamb served over basmati rice with tahini sauce, pickled veg and salads.	
<b>Mixed Shawarma</b>	11.50
Combination of chicken and lamb shawarma served with rice, sauces, and fresh salad.	
<b>Lamb Shish</b>	14.00
Tender marinated lamb skewers grilled to perfection, served with rice or chips and salad.	
<b>Spicy Kofta</b>	11.49
Grilled minced lamb with a kick of spice, served with rice, salad, and garlic sauce.	
<b>Mixed Grill</b>	15.50
A combination of chicken shish, lamb kofta, lamb shish served with rice or chips and salads.	

<b>Shish Taouk</b>	10.49
Charcoal-grilled marinated chicken breast skewers, served with pickled cucumber, salad and garlic sauce.	
<b>Lamb Kofta</b>	10.49
Charcoal grilled minced lamb with parsley, onion and spice, served with rice or chips and salads.	
<b>Falafel Salad</b> 	7.99
Deep Fried chickpeas with coriander, garlic, parsley, and tahini sauce.	
<b>Lamb Chops</b>	16.00
Marinated lamb chops.	
<b>Chicken Wings</b>	10.45
Charcoal-grilled marinated chicken wings with garlic, lemon juice, paprika.	

### Burgers

Make it meal : 3£  
Drink and Chips

<b>Classic Beef Burger</b>	7.50
Smash-grilled beef patty with crunchy edges.	
<b>Classic Chicken</b>	7.50
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, pickles, hot mayo	
<b>Tower Double Smash</b>	8.95
Double layers of juicy grilled beef patties, melty cheddar cheese, crispy lettuce, pickles, and sauce, all stacked in brioche bun.	
<b>Cheesy Lamb Shawarma</b>	8.49
Savory lamb shawarma with cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and our house sauce.	

Make it meal : 3£  
Drinks  
&  
Chips



A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added for dine-in  
All menu items are Halal |  - vegetarian  - spicy

# Yalla beirut

## LUNCH SPECIALS

12.00 - 15.00

## Sandwiches

<b>Chicken Fajita</b>	8.00
Chicken strips with peppers, mushroom, sweetcorn, cheese, onions & house sauce, wrapped in French soft bread.	
<b>Cheesy Lamb Shawarma sandwich</b>	9.95
Tender grilled lamb with melted cheese, pickles, mixed salad & house sauce in burger bun	
<b>Falafel</b> 	7.00
Crispy falafel, tahini sauce, salad & pickles in warm French soft bread.	

## Wraps

<b>Chicken Shawarma</b>	7.50
-------------------------	------

Marinated slices of chicken, served with garlic sauce, pickles, and fresh salad.

<b>Lamb Shawarma</b>	8.49
----------------------	------

Thinly sliced marinated lamb steak, paired with tahini sauce, pickles, and fresh salad.

<b>Mixed Shawarma</b>	8.85
-----------------------	------

Lamb & chicken shawarma with tahini, garlic sauce, pickles & salad.

<b>Lamb Kofta</b>	7.95
-------------------	------

Grilled kofta skewers wrapped with creamy hummus, fresh parsley, mixed salad, and pickles.

<b>Falafel &amp; Halloumi</b> 	7.50
---	------

A veggie combo of crispy falafel & grilled halloumi with salad & sauce.

<b>Grilled Chicken Taouk</b>	7.95
------------------------------	------

Chargrilled chicken breast wrapped with creamy garlic sauce, fresh salad, and tangy pickles.

<b>Falafel</b> 	6.95
--	------

Crispy falafel, tahini sauce, salad & pickles in Lebanese bread.

<b>Halloumi</b> 	7.25
---	------

Grilled halloumi cheese, fresh salad, mint, olives & pomegranate drizzle.

<b>Famous Chicken Wrap</b>	8.99
----------------------------	------

Our signature Yalla Half Chicken wrap with juicy, seasoned chicken, creamy garlic sauce, fresh salad, pickles, and coleslaw, all wrapped in soft Lebanese bread.



## Sides

<b>Regular Fries</b>	3.00	<b>Halloumi Fries</b>	4.99
<b>Cheesy Fries</b>	4.49	<b>Spicy Rice</b>	3.95
<b>Rice</b>	2.49	<b>Mixed Pickles</b>	2.99
<b>Piri Piri Fries</b>	3.75	<b>Pita Bread</b>	1.49
<b>Extra Dips</b>	35p	<b>Coleslaw</b>	3.95

**Make it meal : 3£**

**Drinks**

**&**

**Chips**